

FATIMA JINNAH DENTAL COLLEGE

Building No. AM-1/B, Block D, Bhittai Colony, Korangi Creek, Karachi, (74900), Pakistan.

Phone: 021-35111963, 35111964 Fax: 021-35052882

ENDORSEMENT

Fatima Jinnah Dental College is affiliated with Jinnah Sindh Medical University and endorses the transfer and migration policy as prescribed by the university.

All transfers and migrations are subject to approval to this policy.

Prof. Dr. Tasleem Hosein

Principal

Fatima Jinnah Dental College

FATIMA JINNAH DENTAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL

Street # 1, Building # 1, 100 Foot Road, Azam Town, Karachi

Ph: 5801741- 42 Fax: 5889710



FATIMA JINNAH DENTAL COLLEGE

Building No. AM-1/B, Block D, Bhittai Colony, Korangi Creek, Karachi, (74900), Pakistan.

Phone: 021-35111963, 35111964

Fax: 021-35052882

ENDORSEMENT

Fatima Jinnah Dental College endorses the new admission policy as prescribed by PMDC.

Αll	ad	lmissions	are ta	ken	according	to	this	pol	icy	
-----	----	-----------	--------	-----	-----------	----	------	-----	-----	--

Prof. Dr. Tasleem Hosein

Principal

Fatima Jinnah Dental College

FATIMA JINNAH DENTAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL